60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

166.000 1.00 166.000 0.00 610.050

125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

CLEARANCE 

INSPECTION CHARGES

Customs Duty

DOOR DELIVERY

STORAGE CHARGE 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

592.00 0.00 2,175.60

Total Amount in USD: 592.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,175.60

USD Five Hundred And Ninety Two Only

AED Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five And Sixty Fils Only